

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).19164/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 20/05/2011 in WP No.4985/2011  
of The HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK)

M/S PROTECTION MFG.P.LTD.&amp; ANR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

S.B.I

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 09/01/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SWATANTER KUMAR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. D.P. Chaturvedi,Adv.  
Mr. Ravi Panwar,Adv.  
for Mr. S.N. Bhat,Adv. (N/P)

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Jayant Bhushan,Sr.Adv.  
Mr. Rajiv Sankar Roy,Adv.  
Mr. Virender Singh Thakur,Adv.  
Mr. Sukumar,Adv.  
Mr. Rohit Anand Das,Adv.  
Mr. Deepam Borah,Adv.  
Mr. Pranab Kumar Mullick,Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E RAt the request of learned counsel for the  
petitioners, the special leave petition shall stand  
over for three weeks.[ T.I. Rajput ]  
A.R.-cum-P.S.[ Madhu Saxena ]  
Assistant Registrar