

§ ITEM NO.805

COURT NO.1

SECTION XIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 1540/2012

M/S PROTECTION MFG.P.LTD.& ANR

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

S.B.I

Respondent(s)

Along with I.A. NO.9 of 2016.

Date : 01/03/2016 This matter was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UDAY UMESH LALIT

For Appellant(s)
(mentioned by)

Mr. S. N. Bhat,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

Post the matter tomorrow i.e. Wednesday, 2nd March, 2016

along with I.A. No.9 of 2016, before an appropriate Bench.

(MAHABIR SINGH)
COURT MASTER

(VEENA KHERA)
COURT MASTER

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Mahabir Singh
Date: 2016.03.01
16:11:43 IST
Reason: